TUCSON, ARIZONA

NAGADA REGION 10 CONFERENCE
& 2024 @

All events are at the Doubletree Reid Park Tucson.

The schedule is subject to change.
All session updates and session handouts/materials will be listed
for conference attendees in the conference app.

Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Sess# Time Title Room Track
R52 8:00 am - 6:00 pm Registration | Check-in Open Ballroom Foyer
P0.2 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Preconference Workshops | Registration Required

Blooming as a Supervisor: Strategies for Becoming an

P | Ert e A P Effective Supervisor in Academic Advising SRIEE] e
P2 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Cancelled TD
P3  10:00 am - 12:00 pm Advising Portfolios: Why Every Advising Professional Cottonwood ™
Should Have One
P4 10:00 am - 12:00 pm 7 Habits of Highly Effective Advising Boojum SD
R53 112:00 pm - 1:30 pm |Lunch on Your Own
R54 11:30 pm - 2:30 pm \Welcome and Conference Kickoff Salon ABCDE
C1.1 [2:45pm-3:45pm |Close Listening, Anxiety and the Hazards of Empathy |Salon FG HW
C1.2 [2:45 pm - 3:45 pm Supporting the "New Majority": Student Success Salon H PRS

Programs for Non-traditional Students.

Welcome (Back): A Group Advising Model for Returning

Slld |l pan - 22 Student "Orientation"

Boojum ASP

C1.4 |2:45pm-3:45pm |Parents! Problems or Partners? Cottonwood AA



C2.1

C2.2

Cc23

C2.4

C2.5

R55

R56

Sess#

W9

R58

R57

C3.1

C3.2

C3.3

C3.4

C3.5

C3.6

C3.7

C4.1

C4.2

C4.3

2:45 pm - 3:45 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

6:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Time
6:00 am - 7:00 am
7:00 am - 8:00 am
7:00 am - 5:45 pm

8:00 am - 9:00 am

8:00 am - 9:00 am

8:00 am - 9:00 am

8:00 am - 9:00 am

8:00 am - 9:00 am

8:00 am - 9:00 am

8:00 am - 9:00 am

9:15am-10:15 am

9:15 am - 10:15 am

9:15 am - 10:15 am

Building Bridges: Capturing Stories of Academic
Advising During Covid-19

Harvesting the Fruit of Your Advising Data

Drop-ins are not the Devil: Fostering a mindset shift for
advisors and students

"It Takes a Village" Fostering a Sense of Belonging &
Support for Online Students

Get Involved with Region 10

Should Career Advising be a Part of Advisor Day-To-
Day Practice?

Reception (hors d'oeuvres and cash bar)
Dinner on Your Own

Thursday, March 21, 2024

Title

Wellness Activity | Walk Around Reid Park
Breakfast (provided)
Registration | Check-in Open
How Al Can Transform Your Academic Advising

Fan-cactus Group Advising: Conceptualizing and
Implementing Group Advising in Your Office

Turning Trauma into Triumph: Fostering Personal
Growth Mindset in Higher Education

Fostering Self-Belief in College Students Through
Academic Advising

Catalyzing Connection: Building Community Through
First-Year Seminars

It Can Start With Us - Building Belonging with Native
American Students

Sharing Bad News and Keeping Happy Relationships
A Conversation with NACADA Leaders

Building Fruitful Partnerships between Advisors and
Upper-Level Administrators

It Takes a Village: Fostering Belonging and Building
Community for Academic Success

Bonsai

Salon H

Cottonwood

Boojum

Salon FG

Bonsai

Salon ABCDE

Room
Hotel Lobby
Salon ABCDE
Ballroom Foyer

Salon FG

Salon H

Ironwood

Redwood

Boojum

Bonsai

Cottonwood

Ironwood

Cottonwood

Salon FG

SD

PRS

ASP

ASP

CA

Track

TSM

PRS

SD

PS

DIS

PRS

TD

DIS



C4.4

C4.5

C4.6

C4.7

N401

N402

N403

N404

N409

w27

R59

R60

C5.1

C5.2

C5.3

C5.4

C5.5

C5.6

C5.7

A40

A41

A42

9:15 am - 10:15 am

9:15 am - 10:15 am

9:15am-10:15 am

9:15am-10:15 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

11:15am - 12:15 pm

12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

1:45 pm - 2:45 pm

1:45 pm - 2:45 pm

1:45 pm - 2:45 pm

1:45 pm - 2:45 pm

1:45 pm - 2:45 pm

1:45 pm - 2:45 pm

1:45 pm - 2:45 pm

3:00 pm - 3:45 pm
3:00 pm - 3:45 pm

3:00 pm - 3:45 pm

Blooming Futures: Nurturing Student Success through
STEM Advisor Meeting Plans

The Study Abroad Ecosystem of Student Support

Red Light, Green Light: Working with Students Through
Major Confirmation, Rejection, and Exploration

Transcending Willpower: Mastering Strategies to
Develop Positive Habits

Networking Session | Game Time!
Networking Session | Online Advising

Networking Session | Technology in Advising
Networking

Networking Session | March Madness and Advising the
Student Athlete

Networking Session | Graduate and Professional
Student Advising Community

Wellness Activity | Paint Ben€s Bells

Keynote Address | Jeannette Mar¢y
Lunch (provided) | Awards Ceremony
Region 10 Diversity Committee Discussion

Rolling a Natural Twenty: Using the Principles of
Dungeons & Dragons to Level-up Your Advising Game

Guiding Students to Bloom through Collaborative
Motivational Interviewing

The Institutional Betrayal of Forms: Advisor Advocacy
in Higher Education Bureaucracy

Implementing the 5 Languages of Appreciation in
Student Success and the Workplace

Finding your Purpose and Passion for the People you
advise

Advisors as Cultivators and Nourishers of the
Academic Landscape for Students with Generalized
Anxiety Disorder.

Area Meeting | Arizona

Area Meeting | Colorado

Area Meeting | New Mexico

Salon H PRS
Redwood IGA
Bonsai PRS
Boojum PRS
Cottonwood

Bonsai

Boojum

Salon FG

Salon H

Grand Ballroom

Foyer Patio

Salon ABCDE

Salon ABCDE
Ironwood DIS
Salon FG TD
Boojum SD
Cottonwood AA
Redwood HW
Bonsai TD
Salon H ASP
Salon ABCDE

Bonsai

Salon FG



A43 [3:00 pm - 3:45 pm

A44 [3:00 pm - 3:45 pm
A72 3:00 pm - 3:45 pm

C6.1 |4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

C6.2 14:00 pm - 5:00 pm

C6.3 14:00 pm - 5:00 pm

C6.4 14:00 pm - 5:00 pm

C6.5 |4:00 pm - 5:00 pm
C6.6 14:00 pm - 5:00 pm

C6.7 14:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Poster1 5:00 pm - 5:45 pm

Poster2 5:00 pm - 5:45 pm

Poster3 5:00 pm - 5:45 pm

Poster4 |5:00 pm - 5:45 pm

Poster5 5:00 pm - 5:45 pm

Poster6 5:00 pm - 5:45 pm

W28 5:00 pm - 5:45 pm

R61

Sess# Time
W10 [6:30 am - 7:30 am
R63 |7:30 am - 8:00 am

R62 |7:30 am - 11:00 am

C7.1 |8:00 am -9:00 am

5:45 pm - 10:00 pm

Area Meeting | Utah
Area Meeting | Wyoming

Area Meeting | Visitors from Other Regions

Can You Hear Us? What Students Wish Advisors Knew

Discovering Your North Star: Guiding Students in
Identifying Their Core Values

Lessons Learned from the Pandemic: Promising
advising practices for the future

Creating Meaningful Change in Hiring, Training, and
Retention of Academic Advisors

Empowering International Students through Advising

Growing the Mentoring Relationship: Let's Talk
Professional Mentoring

Exhibitor Presentation | Trac.Cloud
Drop-In Hours: Use Them or Lose Them
Best Practices of Advising Student-Athletes

MyMaijors: Utilizing a Major Mapping Tool to Help
Student Explore Majors

Plants, Puzzles, and People: Providing Opportunities
for Connection

Growth Mindset and Academic Advising for Climate
Concerned Students

Managing Grief: The Passing of an Advising Colleague

Wellness Activity | Paint Ben€s Bells

Dinner on Your Own
Friday, March 22, 2024
Title
Wellness Activity | Yoga
Coffee/Refreshment Break (provided)
Registration | Check-in Open

Publish with NACADA: Find the Appropriate NACADA
Venue for Your Writing

Boojum
Bonsai
Salon H
Boojum SD
Salon H CA
Redwood SD
Bonsai AA
Cottonwood IGA
Salon FG FPA
Ironwood
Ballroom Foyer |AA
Ballroom Foyer |ASP
Ballroom Foyer |PS
Ballroom Foyer |HW
Ballroom Foyer |SD
Ballroom Foyer |HW
Grand Ballroom
Foyer Patio

Room Track
Basswood
Salon ABCDE
Ballroom Foyer
Ironwood TD



Cr.2

C7.3

C7.4

C7.5

C7.6

cr.7

C8.1

C8.2

C8.3

C8.4

C8.5

C8.6

C8.7

N405

N406

N407

N408

R64

8:00 am - 9:00 am

8:00 am - 9:00 am

8:00 am - 9:00 am

8:00 am - 9:00 am

8:00 am - 9:00 am

8:00 am - 9:00 am

9:15 am - 10:15 am

9:15am-10:15 am

9:15am-10:15 am

9:15 am - 10:15 am

9:15am-10:15 am

9:15 am - 10:15 am

9:15 am - 10:15 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

11:00 am - 12:30 pm

Building Together: Navigating Your Strengths

Find Your Why, Rekindling Passion and Purpose in
Advising

Bridging the Gap Between Faculty and Advisors for
Student Success

Beyond Words: Using Counseling Approaches in
Advising Roles

Graduation is the Halfway Point: Preventing Post-Bac
Planning Procrastination

Adults Welcome: Using the power of play to improve
advising and the daily routine!

Examining the Conference Experience and What Do |
Do Next as a NACADA Member?

The Lasso Way of Advising

Develop a Team or Personal DEI Statement for Your
Advising Practice

How long can you last? Advisor Longevity
Get Curious! How to Utilize Curiosity in Advising

Overcoming Prickly Processes to Help Students Study
Abroad

Blooming Where you are Planted: How to bring health
and wellness into your daily environment

Networking Session | Can we Talk About Orientation?
Networking Session | Stitch and Tell

Networking Session | Hispanic and Latine Student
Success

Networking Session | Blooming Stories

Closing Session and Brunch (provided)

Bonsai

Salon H

Redwood

Salon FG

Boojum

Cottonwood

Ironwood

Salon FG

Cottonwood

Bonsai

Salon H

Redwood

Boojum

Cottonwood

Bonsai

Boojum

Salon FG

Salon ABCDE

TD

HW

SD

CA

HW

TD

DIS

HW

PRS

IGA

HW



